
BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

South Valley TIF

NON-RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

      36.81

      16.31

        .00

        .00

      36.81

      16.31

Distribution for January   2019

        36.81

        16.31

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

         53.12DISTRIBUTION TOTAL

RUNDATE:
PROGRAM:BCTTID

05-FEB-19



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

Mesa Del Sol TIDD

NON-RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

   3,596.52

     881.81

-    153.32

-     25.70

        .00

        .00

        .00

        .00

   3,596.52

     881.81

-    153.32

-     25.70

Distribution for January   2019

     4,478.33

-      179.02

TID DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

      4,299.31DISTRIBUTION TOTAL

RUNDATE:
PROGRAM:BCTTID

05-FEB-19


